
  

2017-2018 CALENDAR 

2017 
September      5   Tuesday    FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL! 

October     31    Tuesday    Halloween - Dress Up Party!  

November       6   Monday     Picture Day! 

November     To Be Notified   Parent-Teacher Conference  

November     10    Friday         Veteran’s Day - Holiday 

November     22    Wednesday    Thanksgiving Pot Luck! 

November    23 & 24         Thursday & Friday  Thanksgiving - Holiday  

December     20    Wednesday    Holiday Party! 

December    21 – January 1         WINTER RECESS  

2018 

January  2    Tuesday           SCHOOL REOPENS                   

January    15    Monday     Martin Luther King Day –Holiday 

February    14    Wednesday    Valentine’s Day Party! 

February       19         Monday     Presidents’ Day – Holiday 

March  16    Friday     St. Patrick’s Day Party! 

March  23    Friday     Egg Hunt & Pot Luck! 

March  26 – 30    Monday-Friday    SPRING RECESS 

April      To Be Notified   Open House 

May   4    Friday     Cinco De Mayo Party! 

May               28    Monday     Memorial Day - Holiday 

June         To Be Notified   Concert & Graduation! 

June     29    Friday     Last Day of Academic Year-Luau!  

July          2 - 4      Monday -Wednesday Independence Day – Holiday 

July        5   Thursday    FIRST DAY OF SUMMER SCHOOL 

August       30   Thursday     LAST DAY OF SUMMER SCHOOL 

August       31    Friday     Staff Development Day – School Closed  

September       3   Monday     Labor Day – Holiday 
 
September       4   Tuesday    FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 2018-2019 


